
9/21/2017 20:57

9

NORTH

Friday 1:00PM

Vitor Lima/Inigo Torre, VCU

1

Ben Wayand/Siem Fenne, UNCC

Dustin Werner/Lukas Schaefer, Campbell

2

WEST Serbastian Mermersky/ Chase Burton, Liberty EAST

Inaki Rivero Crespo/Karl Katlaps, VCU

3

Amadeo Blasco/Raisei Sakai, Longwood

Vince Salas/Eddie Gutierrez, Liberty

4

James Aronson/John Karlawish, Richmond

10

SOUTH

Liberty University Men's Invitational

Red Division Doubles

September 22‐24, 2017

7

8 6

5

12 11



9/21/2017 20:57

9

NORTH

Friday 1:00PM

Matthew Fernandez/George Lovitt, Richmond

1

Gerard Sola/Jon Oneal, Campbell

Elias Svensson/Britton Bellamy, Presbyterian

2

WEST Max Borcuti, Liberty/Fabian Ayet, Campbell EAST

Caleb Troy/Klein Evans,Richmond

3

Lorenz Schwab/Ondrej Labik, Campbell

Collin Thomson/Noah Milliken, UNCC

4

Alex Poynter/Diego Castano, Liberty

10

SOUTH

Liberty University Men's Invitational

White Division Doubles

September 22‐24, 2017

7

8

5

6

12 11



9/21/2017 20:57

9

NORTH

Friday 1:00PM

Alberto Conde/Will Baird, Presbyterian

1 Alberto Conde/Will Baird, Presbyterian

Bye

Fernando Clemente/Louis Monterosso, Campbell

2 Fernando Clemente/Louis Monterosso, Campbell

WEST Bye EAST

Valentin Popescu/Jorge Godoy, Longwood

3

Daniel Hernandez/Lachlan Manser, Longwood

Bye

4

Joe Nardini/Brice Polander, Richmond

10

SOUTH

68

Liberty University Men's Invitational

Blue Division Doubles

September 22‐24, 2017

7 5

12 11



9/21/2017 20:57 SEEDS

1 Vitor Lima, VCU

2 Amadeo Blasco, Longwood

3 Dustin Werner, Campbell

4 Caleb Troy, Richmond

0

0 17 0

0

0

0 18 0

0

Friday following Doubles

(1) Vitor Lima, VCU

1

Gerard Sola, Campbell

Siam Fenne, UNCC

2

Serbastian Mermesky, Liberty

(4) Caleb Troy, Richmond

3

Lukas Schaefer, Campbell

Inaki Rivero Crespo, VCU

WEST #REF! 4 EAST

Vince Salas, Liberty

Chase Burton, Liberty

5

Inigo Torre, VCU

John Karlawish, Richmond

6

(3) Dustin Werner, Campbell

22

Fernando Clemente, Campbell

7

James Aronson, Richmond

Ben Wayand, UNCC

8

(2) Amadeo Blasco, Longwood

0

#REF! 0

#REF!

20 0

Liberty University Men's Invitational

Red Division Singles

September 22‐24, 2017

NORTHWEST NORTH NORTHEAST

13

14

15

16 12

11

10

9

Round 3 losers from North Round 2 losers from East Round 3 loswers from East

292531

23

32 26 30

Round 3 losers from South Round 2 losers from West Round 3 losers from West

SOUTHWEST SOUTH SOUTHEAST

24 22

28 27

21



9/21/2017 20:57 SEEDS DH SEEDS

1 Raisei Sakai, Longwood Dustin Werner

2 Valentin Popescu, Longwood Lorenz Schwab

3 Matthew Fernandez, Richmond Scotty Cameron

4 Fabian Ayet, Campbell James Aronson

0

0 17 0

0

0

0 18 0

0

Friday following Doubles

(1) Raisei Sakai, Longwood

1

Ondrej Labik, Campbell

Brice Polander, Richmond

2

Elias Svensson, Presbyterian

(3) Matthew Fernandez, Richmond

3

Alex Poynter, Liberty

Jorge Godoy, Longwood

WEST 4 EAST

Lorenz Schwab, Campbell

Eddie Gutierrez, Liberty

5

Julian Farthing, Longwood

George Lovitt, Richmond

6

(4) Fabian Ayet, Campbell

Joe Nardini, Richmond

7

Diego Castano, Liberty

Alberto Conde,Presbyterian

8

(2) Valentin Popescu, Longwood

19 0

20 0

1115

Liberty University Men's Invitational

White Division Singles

September 22‐24, 2017

NORTH

Round 2 losers from East

NORTHWEST

Round 3 losers from North

NORTHEAST

Round 3 loswers from East

28

292531

21
23

913

27

14 10

32 26 30

24
22

Round 3 losers from WestRound 2 losers from WestRound 3 losers from South

SOUTHWEST SOUTHEASTSOUTH

16 12



9/21/2017 20:57 SEEDS DH SEEDS

1 Daniel Hernandez, Longwood Ben Wayand

2 Britton Bellamy, Presbyterian Alberto Conde

3 Collin Thomson, UNCC Julian Farthing

4 Klein Evans, Richmond Joe Nardini

0

0 0

0

0

0 0

0

Friday following Doubles (lt. blue) and 1st round Singles (orange)

(1) Daniel Hernandez, Longwood

Bye

Jon Oneal, Campbell

Noah Milliken, UNCC

(4) Klein Evans, Richmond

Bye

Rosen Naydenov, Longwood

WEST EAST

Mark Borcuti, Liberty

Luis Monterosso, Campbell

Will Baird, Presbyterian

Bye

(3) Collin Thomson, UNCC

Karl Katlaps, VCU

Lachlan Manser, Longwood

Bye

(2) Britton Bellamy, Presbyterian

Stadium 6

0

0

Liberty University Men's Invitational

Blue Division Singles

September 22‐24, 2017

NORTHWEST NORTH NORTHEAST

Round 3 losers from North Round 2 losers from East Round 3 loswers from East

SOUTHWEST SOUTH SOUTHEAST

9/23/17 following 1st singles 9/23/17 following 1st singles

9/23/17 following doubles

9/23/17 following 1st singles

9/23/17 following doubles9/23/17 following 1st singles

9/23/17 following 1st singles

9/23/17 following 1st singles

Round 3 losers from South Round 2 losers from West Round 3 losers from West


